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Gain Ground is a blockchain-based investment
and wealth creation platform on Binance Smart
Chain (BEP20).
We provide transparent ROI plans, referral
rewards, staking opportunities, and GGT Token
utility — ensuring sustainable and long-term
wealth creation.
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About UsAbout Us



To become a trusted global crypto investment

ecosystem, helping investors gain strong financial
ground with transparency and security.

To become a trusted global crypto investment
ecosystem, helping investors gain strong financial
ground with transparency and security.

our Visionour Vision

our Missionour Mission
Provide stable ROI with blockchain-backed transparency.
Build a community-first ecosystem with fair rewards.

Launch GGT Token with strong utilities.
Expand into DeFi, Staking, NFTs & DAO governance.

Provide stable ROI with blockchain-backed transparency.
Build a community-first ecosystem with fair rewards.
Launch GGT Token with strong utilities.
Expand into DeFi, Staking, NFTs & DAO governance.



Roadmap of Gain GroundRoadmap of Gain Ground

FOUNDATION

Phase 1

GROWTH

Phase 2

EXPANSION

Phase 3

FUTURE VISION

Phase 4MULTI-LEVEL REFERRAL SYSTEM (10 LEVELS)
AI TRADING BOTS
INSURANCE & FUND PROTECTION

GGT TOKEN INTEGRATION
MOBILE APP (IOS & ANDROID)
GLOBAL EVENTS + PARTNERSHIPS

DAO GOVERNANCE LAUNCH
NFT + DEFI UTILITIES
INSTITUTIONAL ADOPTION
TOKEN BURN FOR DEFLATION

SMART CONTRACT DEPLOYMENT
ROI SUBSCRIPTION PLANS (1–50 DAYS)
WEBSITE + COMMUNITY GROWTH



PACKAGE NAME PLAN ROI LOCK PERIOD ENTRY

DELTA ONE AI 1 DAY PLAN 1.5% 1 DAY $10 + UNLIMITED

ZEN TRADE 3 DAY PLAN 2.5% 3 DAYS $25 + UNLIMITED

GPT ALPHA BOT 7 DAY PLAN 3.5% 7 DAYS $50 + UNLIMITED

RADAR X AI 15 DAY PLAN 4% 7 DAYS $75 + UNLIMITED

AUTO ALPHA 21 DAY PLAN 4.3% 7 DAYS $100 + UNLIMITED

PROFIT PILOT 28 DAY PLAN 5.1% 10 DAYS $250 + UNLIMITED

PULSE FX 35 DAY PLAN 5.8% 14 DAYS $500 + UNLIMITED

SMART SCALP 40 DAY PLAN 6.5% 21 DAYS $1000 + UNLIMITED

ORBIT AI 45 DAY PLAN 7.5% 21 DAYS $5000 + UNLIMITED

SKY BREAK 50 DAY PLAN 10% 21 DAYS $15000 + UNLIMITED

with your principle in your handwith your principle in your hand
Subscription PackagesSubscription Packages

Flexible plans from $10+ to Unlimited.
After lock period end, withdraw your original capital.
Flexible plans from $10+ to Unlimited.
After lock period end, withdraw your original capital.NOTENOTE



1-Day Plan (Short)1-Day Plan (Short)
DELTA ONE AI DELTA ONE AI 

💰 Stake: $10 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 1.5% daily | Lock Period: 1 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $10 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 1.5% daily | Lock Period: 1 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
176.88%

7-DAYS APR
40.71%

STABILITY INDEX
92

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

BTC/USDT

http://www.gaingrounds.org/
http://www.gainsground.org/


3-Day Plan (Short)3-Day Plan (Short)
ZEN TRADEZEN TRADE

💰 Stake: $25 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 2.5% daily | Lock Period: 3 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $25 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 2.5% daily | Lock Period: 3 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
118.31%

7-DAYS APR
27.23%

STABILITY INDEX
88

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

ETH/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


💰 Stake: $50 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 3.5% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $50 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 3.5% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

7-Day Plan (Stable)7-Day Plan (Stable)
GPT ALPHA BOTGPT ALPHA BOT

MONTHLY PNL 
81.99%

7-DAYS APR
18.87%

STABILITY INDEX
92

XLM/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


💰 Stake: $75 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 4% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $75 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 4% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

15-Day Plan (High-Yield Long)15-Day Plan (High-Yield Long)
RADAR X AIRADAR X AI

MONTHLY PNL 
99.89%

7-DAYS APR
22.99%

STABILITY INDEX
83

ONDO/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


21-Day Plan (Low-Risk Long)21-Day Plan (Low-Risk Long)
AUTO ALPHAAUTO ALPHA

💰 Stake: $100 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 4.3% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $100 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 4.3% daily | Lock Period: 7 Days
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
137.26%

7-DAYS APR
31.59%

STABILITY INDEX
95

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

AVAX/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


28-Day Plan (Low-Risk Long)28-Day Plan (Low-Risk Long)
PROFIT PILOTPROFIT PILOT

💰 Stake: $250 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 5.1% daily | Lock Period: 10 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $250 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 5.1% daily | Lock Period: 10 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
156.81%

7-DAYS APR
36.09%

STABILITY INDEX
93

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

UNI/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


35-Day Plan (Hedged Long)35-Day Plan (Hedged Long)
PULSE FXPULSE FX

💰 Stake: $500 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 5.8% daily | Lock Period: 14 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $500 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 5.8% daily | Lock Period: 14 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
168.76%

7-DAYS APR
38.84%

STABILITY INDEX
87

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

BCH/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


40-Day Plan (Scalping Long)40-Day Plan (Scalping Long)
SMART SCALPSMART SCALP

💰 Stake: $1,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 6.5% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $1,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 6.5% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
197.57%

7-DAYS APR
45.47%

STABILITY INDEX
89

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

ETC/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


45-Day Plan (Stable Long)45-Day Plan (Stable Long)
ORBIT AIORBIT AI

💰 Stake: $5,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 7.5% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $5,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 7.5% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
218.81%

7-DAYS APR
50.36%

STABILITY INDEX
91

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

HBAR/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


50-Day Plan (Multi-Layer Grid)50-Day Plan (Multi-Layer Grid)
SKY BREAKSKY BREAK

💰 Stake: $15,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 10% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

💰 Stake: $15,000 – Unlimited
📈 ROI: 10% daily | Lock Period: 21 Day
🤝 Withdraw principal after lock period.

MONTHLY PNL 
286.34%

7-DAYS APR
65.90%

STABILITY INDEX
88

STRATEGY UPDATE
OCT. 2025

XRP/USDT

http://www.gainsground.org/


SL. NO. LEVEL COMMISSION UNLOCK CONDITION

1 LEVEL 1 10% $10 INVESTMENT

2 LEVEL 2 5% $25 INVESTMENT

3 LEVEL 3 2% $75 INVESTMENT

4 LEVEL 4 1% $100 INVESTMENT

5 LEVEL 5 1% $250 INVESTMENT

6 LEVEL 6 1% $500 INVESTMENT

7 LEVEL 7 1% $1000 INVESTMENT

8 LEVEL 8 1% $1000 INVESTMENT

9 LEVEL 9 1% $1000 INVESTMENT

10 LEVEL 10 1% $1000 INVESTMENT

Earn up to 10 Levels Commission! Based on your subscription packageEarn up to 10 Levels Commission! Based on your subscription package
10 LevelS Commission10 LevelS Commission

$1000 investment, you unlock
all 10 levels 26% Level income
in USDT.

$1000 investment, you unlock
all 10 levels 26% Level income
in USDT.

NOTE :NOTE :



EXAMPLE 1
💰 INVESTMENT: $100
📈 ROI: 4.5% AVG
👉 DAILY INCOME: $4.5
CAPITAL WITHDAW AT ANY TIME AFTER LOCK ENDS

EXAMPLE 2
💰 INVESTMENT: $1,000
📈 ROI: 5.5% AVG
👉 DAILY INCOME: $55
CAPITAL WITHDAW AT ANY TIME AFTER LOCK ENDS

EXAMPLE 3
💰 INVESTMENT: $15,000
📈 ROI: 10% AVG
👉 DAILY INCOME: $1,500
CAPITAL WITHDAW AT ANY TIME AFTER LOCK ENDS
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RANK CASH FLOW BONUS

1 BRONZE $0 $0

2 SILVER $5000 $50

3 GOLD $10000 $100

4 PLATINUM $20000 $300

5 DIAMOND $35000 $400

6 MASTER $50000 $500

7 EXPERT $100000 $1000

8 GALAXY $250000 $2500

9 NETWORKER $500000 $5000

10 INFLUENCER $750,000 $7,500

11 PROMOTER $1000000 $10,000

12 LEGEND $5,000,000 $50,000
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TOKEN NAME :

SYMBOL :

NETWORK :

DECIMAL :

TOTAL SUPPLY :

UTILITY : 

TOKEN NAME :

SYMBOL :

NETWORK :

DECIMAL :

TOTAL SUPPLY :

UTILITY : 

GAIN GROUND TOKENGAIN GROUND TOKEN

GGTGGT

BSC (BEP20)BSC (BEP20)

1818

 10,000,000 (1 CRORE) 10,000,000 (1 CRORE)

GAIN GROUND TOKEN (GGT)GAIN GROUND TOKEN (GGT)
TOKENOMICSTOKENOMICS

ROI, STAKING, GOVERNANCE,
DISCOUNTS
ROI, STAKING, GOVERNANCE,
DISCOUNTS



Registration: 50 GGT + Refer And Earn 
Unlimited GGT Tokens Per Refer 25 GGT

LOYALTY LOYALTY 

AIRDROPAIRDROP
Invest : Mini $50
Get free 75 GGT Tokens
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Security & TrustSecurity & Trust
Smart Contract Audit (CertiK/PeckShield)Smart Contract Audit (CertiK/PeckShield)

Multi-Signature WalletsMulti-Signature Wallets

Liquidity LockLiquidity Lock

Insurance ProtectionInsurance Protection

Very Soon Report Will Be Publish.Very Soon Report Will Be Publish.
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Transparent ROI Plans.Transparent ROI Plans.

Referral up to 10 Levels.Referral up to 10 Levels.

Partner Rewards + Loyalty Airdrop.Partner Rewards + Loyalty Airdrop.

GGT Token (Utility + Governance).GGT Token (Utility + Governance).

Long-Term Global Roadmap.Long-Term Global Roadmap.

WHY CHOOSE GAIN GROUND?WHY CHOOSE GAIN GROUND?



JOIN OUR COMMUNITYJOIN OUR COMMUNITY
http://www.gainsground.orghttp://www.gainsground.org

http://www.gainsground.org/

